Compare Responses

Event #: 11700

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Reconstruction of Tennis

Courts

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Court Makers Inc.
Eileen Johnson
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

True blue construction lic
salman nawaz
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Christaline LLC
Matt Graft
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Terra Excavating LLC
Tonya Yost Hodges
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 172,630.00000 380,000.00000 148,240.00000 173,336.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:BACON PARK

COURTS RESURFACE Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 162,480.0000 360,000.0000 134,740.0000 160,736.0000
Extended price 162,480.00 360,000.00 134,740.00 160,736.00
AOC

Total bid 162,480.00 360,000.00 134,740.00 160,736.00
Net unit price 162,480.00000 360,000.00000 134,740.00000 160,736.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date 10/31/2025 10/31/2025 08/04/2025 10/31/2025
UOM Detsail

Vendor Item RESURFACING BACON PARK COURTS 11700 BACON PARK COURTS

Vendor Item Description

Resurfacing of 16 courts

RESURFACE
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Bacon Park Courts Resurfacing

RESURFACE




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:INSTAL 700LF CRACK
REPAIR Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
10,150.0000
10,150.00

10,150.00

10,150.00000
0.00

10/31/2025

ARMOR CRACK REPAIR

700' of Armor crack repair

0.0000
1.0000
20,000.0000
20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00000
0.00

10/31/2025

INSTAL 700LF CRACK REPAIR

0.0000
1.0000
13,500.0000
13,500.00

13,500.00

13,500.00000
0.00

08/04/2025

11700
Crack Repair

0.0000
1.0000
12,600.0000
12,600.00

12,600.00

12,600.00000
0.00

10/31/2025

INSTAL 700LF CRACK REPAIR
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