

Compare Responses

Event #: 11700

Event Name: Reconstruction of Tennis Courts

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	Court Makers Inc. Eileen Johnson	True blue construction llc salman nawaz	Christaline LLC Matt Graft	Terra Excavating LLC Tonya Yost Hodges
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	172,630.00000	380,000.00000	148,240.00000	173,336.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:BACON PARK COURTS RESURFACE Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	162,480.0000	360,000.0000	134,740.0000	160,736.0000
Extended price	162,480.00	360,000.00	134,740.00	160,736.00
AOC				
Total bid	162,480.00	360,000.00	134,740.00	160,736.00
Net unit price	162,480.00000	360,000.00000	134,740.00000	160,736.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	10/31/2025	10/31/2025	08/04/2025	10/31/2025
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	RESURFACING	BACON PARK COURTS RESURFACE	11700	BACON PARK COURTS RESURFACE
Vendor Item Description	Resurfacing of 16 courts		Bacon Park Courts Resurfacing	

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:INSTAL 700LF CRACK REPAIR Output: PO				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	10,150.0000	20,000.0000	13,500.0000	12,600.0000
Extended price	10,150.00	20,000.00	13,500.00	12,600.00
AOC				
Total bid	10,150.00	20,000.00	13,500.00	12,600.00
Net unit price	10,150.00000	20,000.00000	13,500.00000	12,600.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date	10/31/2025	10/31/2025	08/04/2025	10/31/2025
UOM Detail				
Vendor Item	ARMOR CRACK REPAIR	INSTAL 700LF CRACK REPAIR	11700	INSTAL 700LF CRACK REPAIR
Vendor Item Description	700' of Armor crack repair		Crack Repair	